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WELL LOG 
Tailwater, Inc. 
Winfrey #1-I W 

API#15-003-25,735 
January 11 - January 14, 2013 

Oil & Gas Well Drilling 
Water Wells 
Geo-Loop Installation 

Phone:913-557-9083 
Fax: 913-557-9084 

Thickness of Strata Formation Total 
3 soil & clay 3 
4 clay & gravel 7 

90 shale 97 
29 lime 126 
71 shale 197 
10 lime 207 
6 shale 213 

36 lime 249 
5 shale 254 

21 lime 275 
3 shale 278 

20 lime 298 base of the Kansas City 
172 shale 470 

3 lime 473 
4 shale 477 
2 lime 479 
5 shale 484 
7 lime 491 oil show 
6 shale 497 

14 oil sand 511 green, ok bleeding 
3 shale 514 
1 coal 515 
4 shale 519 

17 oil sand 536 green, good bleeding 
5 shale 541 
1 coal 542 
7 shale 549 
6 lime 555 

15 shale 570 
8 lime 578 

33 shale 611 
11 lime 622 
27 shale 649 

8 broken sand 657 brown & green sand, ok bleeding 
31 shale 688 
1 lime & shells 689 
6 oil sand 695 brown, good bleeding 
4 silty shale 699 
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3 sand 702 black, no oil show 
47 shale 749 
30 silty shale 779 

3 broken sand 782 brown & gray, ok bleeding 
5 silty shale 787 
2 broken sand 789 brown & gray, light show 

13 silty shale 802 
4 oil sand 806 black, good bleeding 

14 broken sand 820 gray & white, no oil 
6 oil sand 826 brown, good bleeding 

34 silty shale 860 TD 

Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 24.2' 
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 860' 

Set 24.2' of 7" surface casing cemented with 6 sacks of cement. 

Set 850.1' of 2 7/8" threaded and coupled 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe and 1 clamp. 
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PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 
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account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form. 
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